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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gillian Ertle403
Athletic Horizons

8.700 9.100 9.2009.100 36.100
8 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Fabela422
Elevate

8.875 9.300 8.7758.875 35.825
4T 1 4 9 2 

2 

Jaden Regallo448
USA Sports-Hollister

9.600 8.400 8.8508.600 35.450
1 6 7 7 3 

3 

Sloane Pace447
USA Sports-Hollister

9.100 8.300 9.0258.950 35.375
2 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Marcella Aceves416
CSC - Race

8.875 9.125 8.7258.150 34.875
4T 2 10T 10 5 

5 

Madison Winslow428
Elevate

8.375 8.600 9.0258.700 34.700
9 5 6 4T 6 

6 

Camryn MIller431
GSSC

8.725 8.250 9.1258.200 34.300
7 8 9 2 7 

7 

Sydney Gulbe424
Elevate

9.025 8.200 8.8258.150 34.200
3 9 10T 8 8 

8 

Emily Rivera449
USA Sports-Hollister

8.000 8.000 9.0008.350 33.350
10 10T 8 6 9 

9 

Jene' Flittie429
GSSC

8.875 0.000 9.1008.025 26.000
4T 12 12 3 10 

10 

Miranda Miller437
GymStars Modesto

0.000 8.000 8.6008.900 25.500
11T 10T 3 11 11 

11 

Calle Anderson401
Athletic Horizons

0.000 8.800 0.0008.725 17.525
11T 4 5 12 12 

12 
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